Forelgbig startliste 26/12 kl. 8. Opdateres...

Startliste — Vinter OL 3 afd

2024-12-28

H 8 km svaer

100 -
101 —
102 —
103 -
104 -
105 -

D 8 km svaer
150 -

H 6 km svaer

200 -
201 -
202 -
203 -
204 -
205 -
206 -
207 —
208 -
209 -
210 -
211 -
212 -
213 -
214 -
215 -

D 6 km svaer
250 -
251 -
252 -
253 -

H 4 km sveer
300 -
301 -
302 -
303 -
304 -
305 -
306 -

Alex Ottesen.
Frederik Brond
Mikkel Merkelsen
Christian Olsen
Anders Vejgaard
Brian Lauritzen
Morten Ploug

Jens Hansen
Henning Drejer Olsen

Karin Hulgaard

Arne Heydorn

Claus Cederberg
Henrik Albahn

Leif E. Larsen
Michael Mgller
Rune Cederberg
Lars Lyngso

Rune Larsen
Benjamin Trock
Lars Hanghgj
Michael Hjorth

John Hearlyk

Sune Vang-Pedersen
Saren Sloth

Kurt Thuesen
Jesper Laegsgaard
Jakob Sgndergaard
Martin Vaabengaard
Jens Bentsen
Christian Gudme-Knudsen
Jens Balslev

Jens Erik Larsen

Diana Cederberg

Karo Saxtorph Schulz
Freja Gudme-Knudsen
Ea Nielsen

Jane Sgrensen

Michael Eflund
Bruno Stub

Jan Steen Jensen
Jagrgen Skaarup
Morten Schigtt
Niels Aabye
Rasmus Kristensen

Knud Vagtborg Vang-Pedersen

7675 meter
Ballerup OK
Lyngby OK

Amager OK
Amager OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
HAGI

OK73

7675 meter
OK73

6150 meter
OK Roskilde
Ballerup OK
Lyngby OK
THOK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Allerad OK
Allerad OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Farum OK
Farum OK
FIF Hillerad
FSK

Lyngby OK
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde

OK JST Birkerad

OK73
OK73
OK73

6150 meter
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
OK73

PI

PI

4025 meter
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Farum OK

MeOS 2024-12-26 08:36:22, H 8 km sveer, (1/3)

Start

1408223
1052008
8201972
8640533

8505714
8307008
1106036

Start
1985008

Start
1406289

888950

8692019
8512021
8523636
1406279
7209258
8664251
1290555
1170297
1421713
1411149
8500981
8512040
8009300
8220476
7209259
8009124
1411282
1112144

Start
8009298
1081100
429932
8506683
8512079

Start

7468711
8626199
2083204
8512043

8002523
8529002
1411139


Foreløbig startliste 26/12 kl. 8. Opdateres...


307
308
309

D 4 km svaer

350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362

H 3 km svaer

400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408

D 3 km svaer

450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458

H 4 km mellemsvar

500
501
502

D 4 km mellemsveer

550
551

Henrik Nielsen
Leif Sudergaard
Peter Sgrensen.

Vibeke Sylvest

Amalie Broman

Birgitte Birck

Henriette Broman

Maria Iben Sell-Petersen
Ea wennerberg

Maria Krog Schulz
Signe Andersen

Louise Vagtborg Vang-Pedersen

Mette Harlyk Friis

Tine Jstergaard

Louise Karlskov Skyggebjerg
Nina Skyggebjerg Olesen
Ulla Baden

Henrik Petersen
Leo Mathiesen
Jan Kristoffersen
Mogens Hansen
Per Christoffersen
Poul Gregersen
Ronald Clausen
Jens Hggsfeldt
Bent Johansen
Jarn Andreasen
Saren Thoustrup Jgrgensen

Else Gudme
Inger Jensen
Annelise hansen
Bodil Mortensen
Hanne Frost
Johanne Lind
Kirsten Truelsen
Lisbeth Jensen
Liselotte Andersen
Ulla Valnert
Susan Stub

Siruis Aabye

Kasper Thode Schigtt
Linus wennerberg
Malthe D Kristensen

Anja Dahl Ostergren
Maja Regnn Jstergaard
Trine Hershgj

Lise Thode Schigtt
Signe Stenkilde

Holbaek OK

Kildeholm OK

PI

4025 meter
Ballerup OK
Allergd OK
Allerad OK
Allergd OK
Allergd OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Farum OK
Farum OK

Kildeholm OK

Lyngby OK
Lyngby OK
OK73

3050 meter
Ballerup OK
FIF Hillerad
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK

DSRs O-sektion

FIF Hillergd
OK73
OK73
OK73

3050 meter
OK73

FSK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
OK73

PI

3775 meter
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK

3775 meter
Ballerup OK

Kildeholm OK

Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK

OK QST Birkergd

MeOS 2024-12-26 08:36:22, H 4 km sveer, (2/3)

8022398
1401708
8635884

Start
355586
8009109
8626197
8009291
681760
239755
8002525
8645155
1411145
1421712
2089958
2083227

2153444

Start
8524547
2134101
8633623
504434
1060586
1411619
1502324
8033388
439759
434070
899032

Start
351370
8009130
8512008
1071096
1428720
8645166
1406263
666407
682126
302196
1411290

Start
443129

8524570

Start
212247
2089959
681773
250044



H 3 km let

513 —
514 -
515 -
516 -

D 3 km let
527 -
528 -
529 -

August Orfelt Segaard
Jakob Egholt Sggaard
Anton Andersen
Lauge D Kristensen
Malthe Thode Schigtt
Svend Erik Jensen

Marlene Hjortebjerg

Inge Krogh Kristoffersen
Kristina D Kristensen
Mette Hvene Rasmussen

2675 meter
Ingen klub

Ingen klub

Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK

2675 meter
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK

MeOS 2024-12-26 08:36:22, H 3 km let, (3/3)

Start

8524543
8528620
250063
308133

Start
1106045
440894
8528615
1408245





